SB04 (series)
Project hydraulic cylinder
This series of hydraulic cylinders, featuring simple structure, reliable working, easy assembly/disassembly, easy
maintenance, optional cushions and various mounting modes etc, is applicable for hydraulic driving for engineering
machinery, lifting & transport machinery and mining machinery. Working pressure 16MPa, bore 4 0 -250mm.
Specifications / technical parameters
Bore
D/mm

SB04 (series)
Project hydraulic cylinder
1. Rod end is external thread connection
3.) Intermediate shaft pin connection
4.) Front flange connection
5.) Middle flange connection
NF
11
SB04 (series)
Project hydraulic cylinder
Rod end is external thread connection dimensions
d
D Ф Ф ф CD(E10) EW MR Le ФКК A Y PL x c EE Hi ФЦЕ
1.33 1.46 2
40 57 20 22 *25 20°EGE20ES 25 25 30 M 16x 1.5 30 30 65 225+S M 14x1.5 15 65
50 68 25 28 *32 30°EGE30ES 35 35 40 M22 x 1.5 35 40 65 243+S M 18x 1.5 15 75
63 83 32 35 45 30sEGE30ES 35 35 40 M27 x 1.5 40 40 65 258+S M 18x 1.5 15 90
80 102 40 45 55 40°EGE40ES 45 45 50 M33 x 1.5 45 50 75
Д  65 300+S M22 x 1.5 18 110
90 114 45 50 63 40°EGE40ES 45 45 50 M 36*2 45 50 66
▲  76
305+S
▲325+S M22 x 1.5 18
100 127 50 55 70 50sEGE50ES 60 60 65 M42 x2 50 60 72
▲  82
340+S
▲360+S M 27x2 20
110 140 55 63 80 50IEGE50ES 60 60 65 M 48x2 55 60
77
▲  87
360+S
▲380+S M 27x2 20
125 152 63 70 90 50IEGE50ES 60 60 65 M 52x2 60 60 78 370+S M 27x2 20
140 168 70 80 100 60sEGE60ES 70 70 75 M 60x2 65 70 85
▲  95
405+S
±425+S M 27x2 20
150 180 75 85 105 60sEGE60ES 70 70 75 M 64x2 70 75
92
▲  102
420+S
±440+S M 33x2 22
160 194 80 90 110 60°EGE60ES 70 70 75 M 68x2 75 70 100 435+S M 33x2 22
180 219 90 100 125 70°EGE70ES 80 80 85 M 76x3 85 89 107 480+S M 42x2 24
200 245 100 110 140 80°EGE80ES 90 95 95 M 85x3 95 100 110 510+S M 42x2 24
220 273 110 125 160 90°EGE90ES 100 105 105 M 95x3 105 110 120 560+S M 42x2 25
250 299 125 140 180 100°EGE100ES 110 120 120 M 105x3 115 122 135 641+S M 42x2 25
D ФТМ UM ZL РМ ФВ ФРС Ф ис NF WB п-фРВ XV WA S
80 125 185 275+S 25 115 145 175 20 81 8 - ф 13.5 > 2 1 5 < 160+S > 200< 190+S 55
90 140 200 280+S
▲  300+S 25 130 160 190 20 82